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ANSTO Lutetium-177 Order Cut-off Times 
 

Please find below the ordering schedule for Lutetium-177, including when we may be required to import from 
our international back up supplier ITM (highlighted). 
 
ANSTO Lu-177 production aligns with the OPAL reactor scheduled shutdown calendar. Due to reduced target 
irradiation times, dispensing following OPAL shutdown dates may result in a lower available yield. *During 
these times we may reach out to our back up supplier to assist with managing customer demand amidst any 
reduction in capacity.  
Please use this link for further information regarding the reactor schedule 
 
Due to current flight schedules, Lu-177 imported from ITM may not be deliverable on Tuesdays.  
 

Orders for Lutetium-177 are required prior to 1:00pm Thursdays AEST  
(1pm Wednesdays from September 2023) 

Please send all orders to health@ansto.gov.au or by phone 1800 251 572. 
 

Week of Calibration and 
Despatch 

Order Cut Off Date Comments 

Monday 03 July 2023 Thursday 22 June 2023  

Monday 10 July 2023 Thursday 29 June 2023  

Monday 17 July 2023 Thursday 06 July 2023  

Monday 24 July 2023 Thursday 13 July 2023  

Monday 31 July 2023 Thursday 20 July 2023  

Monday 07 August 2023 Thursday 27 July 2023  

Monday 14 August 2023 Thursday 3 August 2023  

Monday 21 August 2023 Thursday 10 August 2023  

Monday 28 August 2023 Thursday 17 August 2023  

Monday 04 September 2023 Thursday 24 August 2023  

Monday 11 September 2023 Thursday 31 August 2023  

Monday 18 September 2023 Wednesday 06 September 2023 Order cut-off shifted to Wednesdays from September 2023 

Monday 25 September 2023 Wednesday 06 September 2023** 
Scheduled Maintenance – No ANSTO Lu177 available. 

Restricted ITM supply for week commencing 25.10.2023 

Monday 02 October 2023 Wednesday 13 September 2023** 
Scheduled Maintenance – No ANSTO Lu177 available. 

Restricted ITM supply for week commencing 02.10.2023 

Monday 09 October 2023 Wednesday 27 September 2023  

Monday 16 October 2023 Wednesday 04 October 2023  

Monday 23 October 2023 Wednesday 11 October 2023  

Monday 30 October 2023 Wednesday 18 October 2023 OPAL Shutdown* 

Monday 06 November 2023 Wednesday 25 October 2023  

Monday 13 November 2023 Wednesday 01 November 2023  

Monday 20 November 2023 Wednesday 08 November 2023  

Monday 27 November 2023 Wednesday 15 November 2023  

 

**No ANSTO dispensing run – order cut off brought forward 
 
Please note ANSTO Health Products offers Lutetium-177 n.c.a calibrated for Tuesdays, Wednesdays, 
Thursdays, and Fridays. 

https://www.ansto.gov.au/facilities/opal-multi-purpose-reactor/opal-operating-cycles
mailto:health@ansto.gov.au

